

Misc DJ No. 1109/23
Amit Kumar, Nanku Singh and Bablu Vs. Untrace

20.04.2024

Present: Sh. R.N. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for
applicants/petitioners.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **04.05.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.04.2024