

MISC DJ 1109/23

AMIT KUMAR , NANKU SINGH AND BABLU Vs. UNTRACE

11.02.2025

Present: Shri Manikant Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for owner.
Shri Sujit Jaiswal, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Last opportunity is granted to respondents to file their WS/reply
on NDOH.

Put up on **03.03.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/11.02.2025