

21 MISC DJ 1109/23

AMIT KUMAR , NANKU SINGH AND BABLU Vs. UNTRACE

23.12.2025

Present: Shri R. N. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up with connected matter on **16.03.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.12.2025